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Public Daily Incident Report

Report Number

24-1412

24-1413

24-1414

24-1415

24-1416

24-1417

24-1419

24-1418

24-1420

24-1421

Incident Type

C60 - PARKING VIOLATION

11-82 - NON-INJURY
TRAFFIC ACCIDENT

911 - 911 DISCONNECT

FASST - ASSIST FIRE
DEPARTMENT

CTW - CHECK THE WELFARE
FRAUD - FRAUD REPORT
911 - 911 DISCONNECT
911 - 911 DISCONNECT
911 - 911 DISCONNECT

MISC - MISCELLANEOUS
T - TRAFFIC STOP

11-51 - SAFETY CHECK
T - TRAFFIC STOP
ALARM - ALARM
C60 - PARKING VIOLATION

T - TRAFFIC STOP

Agency: GUPD

Date: 06/12/2024 00:00 to 6/12/2024 23:59

Modifying
Circumstance

CELL DISCONNECT

CELL DISCONNECT
CELL DISCONNECT

CELL DISCONNECT

AUDIBLE ALARM

Location

300 TOGNAZZINNI AVENUE

4146 ELEVENTH ST

W MAIN ST / CALLE CESAR E CHAVEZ

CT

738 OLIVERA ST

DEL MAR DR / FUENTE DR
4490 TENTH ST

APPROX LOC:4716 WONG ST
4483 BIRCH ST

APPROX LOC:4538 TENTH ST

898 GUADALUPE ST
POINT SAL DUNES WAY / SANDPIPER

LN

4400 ELM ST

ELEVENTH ST / OBISPO ST

3201 AIRPARK DR

APPROX LOC: 4644 ELEVENTH ST

FLOWER AVE / W MAIN ST

6/13/2024 7:00:11 AM

Apt

Dispo
CcT

AC

HD

oT

SA
RT
HD
HD
HD

HD
WT

UL
WT
CN
cT

WT



